GW Instek DAQ-9600
Data Acquisition System
DAQ-907 Module New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek’s partners to quickly grasp product’s main features, FAB
and ordering information.
DAQ-907_NPI_Announement_E0.docx 1
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.

3
9
Ordering information
“BLUE” means new-add
Mainframe
DAQ-9600  Data Acquisition System (USB / LAN / Digital IO)
  Part Number: 01AQ960000GT EAN Code: 4711458120139
DAQ-9600 with GPIB  Data Acquisition System (USB / LAN / Digital IO and opt. GPIB)
  Part Number: 01AQ960010GT EAN Code: 4711458120146
Modules
DAQ-900  20-Channel Universal Multiplexer
  Part Number: 11AQ-90000101 EAN Code: 4711458120528
DAQ-901  20+2 Channels Universal Multiplexer
  Part Number: 11AQ-90100101 EAN Code: 4711458120535
DAQ-903  40-Channel Single-Ended Multiplexer
  Part Number: 11AQ-90300101 EAN Code: 4711458120702
DAQ-904  4 x 8 Matrix
  Part Number: 11AQ-90400101 EAN Code: 4711458120719
DAQ-907  Multifunction Module
  Part Number: 11AQ-90700101 EAN Code: 4711458122348
DAQ-908  20-Channel Actuator/General Purpose Switch
  Part Number: 11AQ-90800101 EAN Code: 4711458122331
DAQ-909  8+2 Channels High Voltage High Current Multiplexer
  Part Number: 11AQ-90900101 EAN Code: 4711458120542
Rack Mounts
GRA-455  Rack Mount Kit, 19” 2U size for one or two sets
  Part Number: 01RA4550000T EAN Code: 4711458122355